TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

5562

71421

6307

6307

72879

7725

74963

78528

71649

70234

77741

77741

78848

75705

73380

74051

73420

78546

73056

6321

7274210

7420410

92682

54272

56166

55344

Namn

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Blanc

Brescou Chardonnay

Chablis

Chablis Magnum

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Girard Russian River Chardonnay

Meursault Vieilles Vignes

Montelena Napa Valley Chardonnay

Puligny Montrachet

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra
Magnum

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Saint-Véran Nord-Sud

Pouilly Fuissé Aux Chailloux

Goutorbe Bouillot Champ de Craie

Chablis Grand Cru Bougros

Cuvée Louise B

Alesia Anderson Valley Chardonnay

Waris Hubert Succulente Rosé

La Désirée Chardonnay

Crémant de Bourgogne 6 L

Crémant de Bourgogne 3 L

Gramona Imperial

Leeu & Passant Chardonnay

Gramona Imperial Magnum

Laetitia Chardonnay

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-01

Argéng
2021
2019
2021
2020

2022

2018
2016
2019

2016

2021

2022

2020
2015

2016

2021

2018
2015
2017

2020

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine de Brescou

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Girard Winery

Domaine Pernot Belicard

Chateau Montelena

Domaine Pernot Belicard

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Trouillet

Domaine Trouillet

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Clotilde Davenne

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Rhys Vineyards

Champagne Waris Hubert

Les Fréres Couillaud

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Gramona

Mullineux Family Wines

Gramona

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

Frankrike

USA

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Sydafrika

Spanien

USA

Typ
vitt
Vitt
vitt
vitt
vitt
vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

1500 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

1500 ml

375 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
6000 ml
3000 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 mi

750 ml

Pris*

159 kr

129 kr

225 kr

479 kr

379 kr

169 kr

279 kr

549 kr

649 kr

549 kr

399 kr

115 kr

229 kr

379 kr

479 kr

679 kr

499 kr

449 kr

399 kr

105 kr

1960 kr

1099 kr

249 kr

550 kr

525 kr

279 kr



TERRIFIC WINES

54800159
01

54800158
01

54784

56257

55900

7732

6429

Ergo Bibamus Blanc

Fleur de Lys Blanc

Beaujolais Blanc Elevé en fit de
chéne

Black Chalk Classic
Black Chalk Wild Rose
Gardo & Morris Brut Rosé

Gardo & Morris Organic Reserve
Chardonnay

* Privatpriser inkl moms

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Black Chalk

Black Chalk

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Storbritannien

Storbritannien

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland
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Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rosé

Rosé

Vitt

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

kr

kr

199 kr

430 kr

500 kr

149 kr

185 kr



